	Ex	tpress Mail No.: TB 686 626 072 US	
	'-31-1998 <sup></sup>	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
1-31-92		Patent and Trademark Office	
V			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten. 100781780 original documents or copy thereof.  Box Assignment, Washington, DC 20231			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving	ng party(ies):	
GLOBELEGANCE B.V.	Name: VALENTINO GLOBE B.V.		
☐Individual(s) ☐Association	Internal Address: ROTTERDAM	BUILDING, 4TH FLOOR,	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State	Street Address: AERT VAN NESSTRAAT 45,		
□ Other THE NETHERLANDS	City 3012 CA ROTTERDAM State THE NETHERLANDS		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No	□Individual(s) citizenship		
	☐ Association		
2. Nature of commence	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐Corporation-State THE NETHERLANDS		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Other		
□ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name □ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United designation is attached: \(\simega\) Yes	States, a domestic representative	
Execution Date: MAY 12, 1995	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached	!? □ Yes □ No	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration N	o (a) 1 422 015 Pa 1 752 441	
••	ers attached?  Yes  No	3.(8) 1,422,013 & 1,733,441	
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: TWO (2)		
concerning document should be maned.	and regionations involved.	1110 (2)	
PENNIE & EDMONDS LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00		
1155 Avenue of the Americas New York, NY 10036			
	Please charge to the deposit	account listed in Section 8.	
Attn.: Jacqueline M. Lesser	8. Deposit account number:		
File No.: <u>5802-020/099-999</u>	<u>16-1150</u>		
DO NO	T USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor	mation is true and correct and any	attached copy is a true copy of the	
original document.	A. Allen	. 1	
Jacqueline M. Lesser	Jacquel ne Ma	JULY 27, 1998	
Name of Person Signing Reg. No.	Signature	Date	
WAT KEDIN OH	Total number of pages co	omprising cover sheet: 2	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

POSTBUS 30025 3001 DA HOTTERDAM GIRO NR. 68940 VSB BANK REK.NR. 81,9-.80 118 BEURSPLEIN 37 5011 AA ROTTERDAM TELEFOON 010-405 77 77 FAX 010-414 57 64

To whom it may concern

UW KENMERK

ONS KENMERK 157370

4057601

Rotterdam, October 10th, 1996

## DECLARATION

The Chamber of Commerce and Industry for Rotterdam and the Lower Maas, declares, that the address of **Globelegance B.V.**, established Weena 123, 3013 CK Rotterdam, entered in the Commercial Register kept by this Chamber under number 157370, has changed into:

Aert van Nesstraat 45, 4e etage, 3012 CA Rotterdam, with effect from June 27th, 1994.

The Chamber of Commerce and Industry for Rotterdam and the Lower Maas, declares, that the name of **Globelegance B.V.**, entered in the Commercial Register kept by this Chamber under number 157370, has changed into:

Valentino Globe B.V., with effect from May 12th, 1995.

Chamber of Commerce and Industry for Rotterdam and the Lower-Maas

F. van Duijvenbode

Clustermanager Uittreksels/Handelsnamen.

Trademark ML 2 1998	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
VALENTINO GARAVANI AND NEW 'V' LOGO	1,422,015	<b>DECEMBER</b> 23, 1986
C VALENTINO	1,753,441	FEBRUARY 16, 1993

TRADEMARK REEL: 1761 FRAME: 0637